


Ne pe-
LenTypsl

70 /2005

41/2 2005

420 /1 2005

536/1 2010
959/1

2005
172 2002

14/2010

170 /2005

041 2005

968 2005

1350 2002

HanmeHoBaHNe
6nop,

3aBTpak
OsoLwn cBexxue
(orypubi)
Cblp paccosibHbIl
nopu,
MakapOoHbI
oTBapHbIe
3arneyéHHsble C
ANLOoM
Cocucka
oTBapHas
Kakao ¢
MOJIOKOM CryLL.
Bynouka
NTOIO:
Ob6epn
Momunaopsl
cBeXxue
BopLy 13 ceexken
KanycTbl €
KapToenem
Mnos 13 NnTnybl
Kwncenb ns cmecu

CYyXO(pyKTOB
Yypek

NTOIO:
NTOIO 1 peHb

Macca

10

150

40

150

50

250

55/200
200

30

0,56

2,32

7,44

5,2

2,64

22,16

0,66

2,52

30,92

0,14

2,88

37,12
59,28

MunuieBble BelecTBa

0,07

2,95

8,39

10

2,79

2,6
26,8

0,12

4,65

36,57

0,35

41,69
68,49

10EHb

1,82

22,62

10,6

19,12

27,1
81,26

2,28

19,12

51,62

24,76

17,74

115,52
196,78

OHepreTu-
yeckas
LLeHHOCTb

9,8

36

232,22

89,6

108,9

149
625,52

14,4

150

457.,8

94,2

85,63

820,03
1445,55

ButamMuHbl, MT

B, A
0:021

0,01 39

0,08 21,01
0,02

0,03 0,075
0,036 0

0,06

0,07 58
0,05

3,5

0,11

0,975

15

10,29

1,08

MwuHepanbHble Bew,ecTBa, Mr

Ca

16,1

13,2

26,81

12,8

91,5

0,97

8,4

44,38

54,7

18

7,47

29,4

79

111,92

84,8

67,5

15,6

53,23

242

4,29

26,08

Mp

9,8

5,25

24,81

10,67

10,5

12

26,25

57,68

4,97

Fe

0,42

0,15

2,01

0,96

0,56

11,8

0,54

1,19

2,66

0,6

0,38



Ne pe-
LenTypsbl

176 2011

424 2005
943 12005
1035 2002

33 2010

200 2005

608 2005

679 2005

686 2005

1035 2005

HanmeHoBaHUne
énon

3aBTpak
Kawa pucosas
BA3Kas C U3LOMOM
M Macsiom
Ao oTBapHoe
Yaii ¢c caxapom
Yypek
Xne6 p>kaHoii

Toro
Obepn

Canart 13 CBeK/bl
Cyn
KapTogenbHbI C
ropoxom
KoTtnetbl 13
roBAANHbI
Kawa rpeyHesas
paccbinyaTas
Komnort u3
Kyparm
Yypek

MpAHNK npom.
npon3BoAcTBa

NTOIO:
NToro 2 geHb

Macca

200Y7

1wt

200
30
20

60

250

1/50

150

200

30

50

MunuieBble BewecTBa

5,92

51
0,2
2,88
0,08

14,18

0,86
5,49
7,78
7,46
1,04

2,88

2,2

27,71
41,99

X

8,6

4,6

0,35
0,3

13,85

3,65
5,28
5,68

5,61

0,35

1,45

22,02
35,87

Yy

41,7

0,3
14
17,74
5,7

79,44

5,02
16,33
17,92
20,78
26,69

17,74

38,55

143,03
222,47

OHepreTu-
yeckas Bi
LLleHHOCTb

299,36 0,26
63 0,03
28

85,63 0,05
34,8

510,79

56,34 * 0,01
134,75 0.1
114,38 0,05
230,45 0,28
107,44

85,63

166,5

895,49
1406,28

30EHb

ButamMmuHbl, MT

A C
81 1.2
0,1
5,7
8,33
14,37 0,075
0,045 12
0,41

MwuHepanbHble Bew,ecTBa, Mr

Ca

37,7

22,0
6,0
7,27

21,09

38,08

21,88

150,6

41,14

P

135,1

76,8

26,08

24,58

87,18

83,07

218,4

29,2

Mg

46,4

4,8

4,97

12,54

35,3

16,07

52,7

22,96

Fe

0,9

0,4
0,38

0,8

1,03

0,75

2,6

0,68



Ne pe-
LenTypsbl

469 2005

959 2005

A45 B8
2010

361 2002

244
2010

355 2005
859 2002

1035 2005

HanmeHoBaHUNe

o6non

3aBTpak
3anekaHka 13
TBOpOra co
cMeTaHoM
Yaw co
CTyLLLEHHbIM
MOJ/IOKOM
Xne6 p>kaHoii
BuHerpet
OBOLLHOM
NTOrIO:
OBEA
Cyn-xuHkan c
roBsfuHOMN
MUHTAN
3aneyveHHbIn ¢
oBoOLLaMun
Puc oTBapHoi
KomnoT n3
CBEXUX A6/10K
Yypek
NTOrIO:

NToro 3 geHb

Macca
B
150/15 20,7
200 1,4
20 0,08
60 1,35
23,53

250/25/50 4,67

14,23
75/75 13,87
150 3,6
200 0,2
40 3,84
40,41
63,94

X

18,89

1,6

0,3

6,18

26,97

5,86

1,91
7,85

5,85
0,2

0,47
22,14
49,11

MuuieBble BellecTBa

Yy

24,49

16,4

57

5,06

138,77

5,9

0,28
6,53

28,35
22,3

23,65
87,01
225,78

NIESD

OHepreTu-
yeckas
LLleHHOCTb

336

86

34,8

54,96

511,76

99,09

75
150

180
110

114,17
728,26
1240,02

ButamMuHbl, Mr

Br

0,108

0,02

0,06

0,05
0,04
0,1

0,045

0,067

A C
0,35 0,89
0,08

10,25

0,01 0,86
0,28

0,01 3,35
0,045 0,113
0,02

10

MwuHepanbHble Bew,ecTsa, Mr

Ca

271,68

33

8,96
6,56
52,11

1,755
12,0

12

P

413,9

67,5

44,97

78,64
116,5
238,46

89
2,4

28

Mg

58,7

10,5

20,75

11,72
15.13
59,77

27,98

Fe

1,01

0,4

0,85

2,37
1,18
0,96

0,765
0,8

0,5



Ne pe-
uenTta

10 cp 2010

79 2005

608 2005

412005

945 2005

547-2010

208 2005

637 2005
336 2010

679 2005

686 2005

HanmeHoBaHUue
6nopg

3aBTpak
Canat un3
3e/1eHOr0
ropoLuka
Kawa rpeyHesas
BA3Kas
BnTouykun ns
roBAANHbI
Xne6 p>kaHoi
Macno
CNUBOYHOE
Yaii ¢ MO/TOKOM
MTOTrO:
OBE/

Canart un3
MOPKOBMU C
A6/10KOM 1

N3IOMOM

Cyn
KapTogenbHbI ¢
MaKapOHHbIMU
n3gennamm
MTuua oTBapHas
KanycTta
TylleHas
Kawa
rnuweHmnyHas
paccbeinyaras
KomnoTt n3
Kyparu
Xne6 p>kaHoi
NToro:
MToro 4 geHob

Macca

100

150

50

20
10

200

50

250

80
50

100

150

40

2,98

3,23

7,59

1,32
0,08

1,4
16,6

0,44

2,69

16,88
0,93

4,95

0,78

2,64
29,31
45,91

MuuieBble BewecTBa

X

579

4,5

5,78

0,24
7,26

1,6
24,57

3,6

2,84

10,88
2,16

3,28

0,48
23,24
47,81

Yy

6,25

20,78

7,85

6,68
0,14

16,4
58,1

8,53

17,14

11,51

26,45

20,02

13,36
97,31
155,41

OHepreTu-
yeckas
LLleHHOCTb

83,6

139,5

114,38

34,8
75,1

86
533,38

67,36

104,75

165
71,18

160,28

80,58

69,6
718,75
1252,13

ButamMumHbl, Mr

0,28

0,1

0,02

0,025

0,11

0,03
0,08

0,11

0,01

A

0,045

23

59

0,08

0,285

16
10,5

0,02

11

12

0,12

13,025

8,25

10,5

1,08

MwuHepanbHble BewecTsa, Mr

Ca

21,45

150,6

35

33

17,85

24,6

31,2
7,32

1,22

6,4

P

59,95

218,6

83,19

67,5

20,3

66,65

1144
39,86

121

Mg

20,8

52,7

25,7

10,5

11,71

27

16
14,66

0,03

Fe

0,68

2,6

1,2

0,4

0,745

1,09

1,44
0,58

2.43

0,18



Ne pe-
LenTypbl

42 2005
390 2005

536 2005

9512005

Ne 14 2010

204 2005

301 2005
688 2005

859 2005

1035 2005

HanmeHoBaHUMe
6non

3aBTpak
Cbip nopumamun
Kawa mono4yHas
13 MaHHOW
Kpynbl, Macno
caxap
Cocucka
oTBapHas
KodeliHbl i
HanuToK
Xne6 p>kaHoi
A6n0KO0
NMTOro:
OBE/L

Canart 13 cBexXxXmnx
noMmnaopos ¢
NYKOM
Cyn puCcoBbIi C
roBsguHOM
(xapuo)
MTtuua TyweHas
MakapoHbl
OTBapHbIe
Komnort un3
CBEXMUX rpyLU
Yypek
NMTOTro:
NToro 5 geHb

Macca

15
150/5

60

200

40
100

100

250/15

80/80
150

200

40

3,48
4,68

6,24
1,4
2,64

0,4
18,84

1,3

0,18

17,65

5,52

0,2

3,84
28,69
47,53

XK

4,43
4,58

12
2,0
0,48

0,4
23,89

6,19

3,3

14,58

4,52

0,2

0,47
29,26
53,15

50EHb

MuuwieBble BelLecTBa

Yy

14,55

12,72
22,4
13,36

9,8
72,83

4,72

14,65

4,7

26,45

22,3

23,65
96,48
169,31

OHepreTun-
yeckas
LLleHHOCTb

54,6
118,98

134,4
116
69,6

44
537,58

79,6

113

221

168,45

110

114,17
806,22
1344.8

ButaMuHbI, Mr

Bi

0,01
0,08

0,02

0,02

0,06

0,06

0,11

0,05
0,08

0,02

0,067

A

39
36,72

0,08

0,2

43
28

0,11
1,09

20,48

8,33

0,02

MwuHepanbHble BewecTsa, Mr

Ca

132
144,13

14.4

34

38

17,58

24,98

54,5
6,48

12

9,69

P

75
117,04

95,4

45

17

32,88

96,93

132,9
9,56

2,4

34,77
*

Mg

5,25
17,64

12

11

17,79

29,45

20,3
23,16

6,63

Fe

0,15
0,3

1.08

0,4

0,84

1,24

1,62
1,48

0,8

0,51



6 LEHb

Ne pe- HavmeHoBaHMe Macca MuuieBble BewecTsa OHepreTu- BuTtamMuHbl, M1 MwunHepanbHble Bew,ecTsa, Mr
LenTypsbl 6nopg [5) X Yy yeckas B! A C Ca P Mg Fe
LLleHHOCTb
3aBTpak
12 2010 Canat u3 60 1,73 3,71 4,82 59,58 0,06 5,58 11,2 3,48 11,72 0,4
KYKYpYy3bl
(koHcepB.)
438 2005 Omnet 150/5 14,24 21,24 2,63 258,75 0,13 452 0,33 113,79 259,87 19,48 3,91

HaTypasibHbIN C
MacnoM C/uB.

959 2005 Kakao c 150 2,64 2,79 19,12 108.,9 0,04 0,01 U 91,5 67,5 14 0,56
MOJ/IOKOM
1035 2005 Yypek 40 3,84 0,47 23,65 114,17 0,067 9,69 34,77 6,63 0,51
MTOTO: 22,45 28,21 50,22 541,4
Obep
42 2010 Canart un3 60 0,85 3,05 5,19 51,54 0,05 16,76 18,68 34,61 16,26 0,74
6enokayaHHOM
KanycTbl
197 2005 PacconbHUK C 250/15 4,4 5,68 16,67 149,25 0,112 4,74 17,36 46,74 19,4 0,62
MSICOM
neTepbypIKCKni
¢ nepsioBoi
Kpynowm
679 2005 Kawa a4yHeBas 150 4,79 4,26 30,9 187,04 0,12 0,02 39,14 168 0,02 1,1
paccbinyartas
591 2005 Fynaw n3 50/38 11,9 9,76 2,87 101,5 0,17 1,28 24,36 194,69 26,01 2,32
roBAAMHbLI
686 2005 KomnoTt n3 200 1,04 26,69 107,44 0,41 41,14 29,2 22,96 0,68
Kyparu
Xne6 p>kaHoi 40 2,64 0,48 13,36 69,6
847 2005 Fpylwa ceexkas 100 0,44 0,34 10,38 47 0,06 10 12 28 8 0,5
MTOTO: 26,06 23,57 106,06 713,37
MToro 6 geHb 48,51 51,78 156,28 1254,77

70EHb



Ne pe-
Lenypsbla

463 2005

944 2005

412002

45 2010
71 2005

486 2005

1035 2005

847 2005

HanmeHoBaHUe
6nog

3aBTpak
CbIpHUKN
TBOPOXHbIE CO
CryLy,. MOJIOKOM
Yaii ¢ TMMOHOM
Xne6 p>kaHoii
Macno cnus,
nopuuamm
MTOTO:

BuHerpet osoLy,.
Cyn-nanwa
JoMaluHAA ¢

nTmuen

Pbiba TyweHHas
c oBoLLan
Cok (HekTap)
dhpyKTOBBIN

rnpom. npows-sa

Yypek
Xne6 p>kaHoi
3edup npom.
npomnss.
A6noko
NToro:
MToro 7 neHb

Macca
B
130/20 26,85
200/15/7 0,2
40 2,64
10

29,69

100 0,81
250/25 5,27

75/75 13,87
200 1,0
40 3,84
20 1,32
40 0,04
100 0,4
26,55

56,24

Muuiesble BellecTBa

X

18,53

0,48
8,2

27,21
3,7
6,8

4,85

0,03

0,47
0,24

0,4
16,49
43,7

Yy

16,67

17,2
13,36
0,1

47,33
4,61
14,25

6,53

24

23,65

6,68

29,8

9,8
119,32
166,65

OHepretu-
yeckas
LLeHHOCTb

342,23

91
69,6
75

577

54,96
103,13

150

94

114,17

34,8

154

47
752,06
1329,06

ButaMmuHbl, Mr

B, A
0,13 83,36
59
0,06 0
10
0,075 5,63
0,067
0,03

0,45

2,86

10,25

1,44

10

10

MwuHepanbHble Bew,ecTea, Mr

Ca

227,86

15,74

1,0

33,55
19,5

19,32

10

P

333,6

7,3

40,17
71,5

126,38

28

75,8

Mg

38,03

5,96

21,35
10

15

42

Fe

1,13

0,64

0,88
0,9

0,81

0,002

2,2



No

peuenTyp
bl

307 2010

42 2005

417 2005

1205 2002
412005

Ne pe-

uenTa

42 2004

206 2005

244 2015

859 2005

1350-2005

HanmeHoBaHUe
6nog

3aBTpak
KoTtnetobl py61.
M3 NTULbI
Cblp pacconbHbI
nopu,.
MakapoHbl
OTBapHbIe C
oBoLLamMu
Xne6 p>kaHoin
Yaii ¢ MO/TOKOM
Macno cnus,
nopu,.
NTOTO:
HanmeHoBaHue
6nton

Ob6ep
Canart 13 cBeXkei
KanycThl
Cyn
KapTOMenbHbI C
ropoxom
nos ¢ mAcom
KomnoT n3
Ma040B CBEXUX
Yypek
NTOIO:

NToro 8 geHb

Macca

80

10

170

20
200

Macca

100

250

175

200

30

9,7

2,32

19,58

1,32
1,6

34,52

1,41

5,49

9,59
0,2

3,84
20,53
55,05

8AEHDb

MuueBble BelecTBa

K Yy
13,92 7,89
2,95
1,18 63,12
0,24 6,68

1,5 12,4
4.1 0,05

23,89 117,54
MuuieBble BelLecTBa

K Yy
5,08 9,02
5,28 16,33

22,94 39,33

0,2 22,3

0,47 23,65
33,97 110,61
57,86 228,15

OHepreTu-
yeckas
LLleHHOCTb

196
36,4
145,03
34,8
86
37,5
535,73
OHepreTu-

yeckas
LEeHHOCTb

87,4

134,75

380,68

110

85,63
798,46
1334,19

9 NEHb

ButamMuHbl, Mr

B,

0,04

ooy

0,01

ButaMuHbI, Mr

B}

0,03

0,23

0,26

0,05

A

64
26

0,05

29,5

A

0,01

Qq

0,26

0,07

3,46

0,6

32,45

5,81

0,36
20,3

MwuHepanbHble Bew,ecTBa, Mr

Ca

56

88

54,39

67.4
0,5

P

105,9

50

0,34

45,2

Mg

15,4

3,5

12,88

8,62

Fe

1,01

oA

0,03

0,08

MwuHepanbHble BewecTsa, Mr

Ca

37,37

38,08

8,38

14,72

7,47

P

27,61

87,18

4,4

43,47

4i

Mg

15.16

35,3

17,1

SA

8,28

Fe

0,51

2,03

1,09

0,9

0,63



Ne pe-
uenTa

243 2006

637 2006
11071995

41-2005

945 2005

558 2005

187 2005

252 2011

681 2005

10352005

HanmeHoBaHUe
6non

3aBTpak
Mwope u3
6060BbIX
MTunuya oTBapHas
Bynouku
LU KOJIbHbIE
Macno cnus.
Xne6 p>kaHoi
Yaii cnagkni
NTOTo:

Obea
Canart u3
CBEK/1bl, MOPKOBM
M 3e/1eH,ropoLuKa
Cyn 13 cBexxel
KanycTbl C KapT,
M roBAAUHOM
Pbi6a 3aneyéHHas
B 6enom coyce
Kawa rpeyHeBas
paccbinyaTas
Cok (HekTap)
(hbpyKTOBBIA
npom. Npoms-aa
Yypek

MTOTO:

MToro 94eHb

Macca

150

50

60

20
200

60

250/15

100/100

150

200

40

13,65
10,55

5,01

1,32
0,2
30,73

0,84

6,05

20,56

4,53

1,0

3,84

33,36

64,09

X

1,35

6,8
11,92

an
0,24

24,41

4,85

5,46

15,16

9,82

0,03

0,47

35,79

60,2

MuueBble BelecTBa

Yy

19,95

33,57
0,05
6,68

14
74,25

3,38

18,57

4,96

22,25

24

23,65

96,81

171,06

OHepreTu-
yeckas
LLeHHOCTb

168

103,13
172

37,5
34,8

28
543,43

60,91

113,25

230,2

188,6

94

114,17

801,13

1344,56

10 1EHb

ButamMmuHbl, Mr

Br

0,51

0,04

0,024

0,072

0,075

0,37

0,067

A C
0,015 2,49
10
13,5
29,5
3,35
18,54
6,1 1,24
0,06 12
10

MwuHepanbHble BewecTsa, Mr

Ca

84,45

19,5

0,5

18,09

45,3

9,32

150,6

P

49,79

71,5
44,97

24,04

82,58

168,5

218,85

28

Mg

76,25

10
20,75

12,59

51,89

13,4

52,7

42

Fe

4,97

0,9
0,85

0,4

0,45

1,53

0,51

2,6

0,002



Ne pe-
LenTypsbl

637 2005
420 2005

959 2005

847 2005

Ne pe-
LenTypsbl

51 2005

187 2005

608 2005

694 2005

874 2005

10352005

MTOTO 3A 10 AHEW

HanmeHoBaHUMe
6nopg

3aBTpak
MTrua oTBapHas
MakapoHbl
3ane4yéHHble ¢
ANLLOM
Kakao co cryui.
MOJIOKOM
Xne6 p>kaHol
BaHaH
NTOTro:
HanmeHoBaHue
6nog

Oben
Canat un3 cBeK/bl
C Kyparoii nc
U3KOMOM
LLLn n3 ceexkei
KanycTbl CO
cCMeTaHoM
LW Huyens ns
roBsA4UHbI
Mope n3
KapTogens
Kwncenb n3 cmecu

CYXO(hpYyKTOB
Xne6 p>kaHon

Yypek

NTOTIoO:

BCEro 10 AHEWM

Macca

504

130

200

20
100

Macca

60

250/10

80

150

200

20
30

MuueBble BelecTBa

b X Yy
10,55 6,8
6.45 7,27 19,6
3,52 3,72 25,49
1,32 0,24 6,68
1,5 0,5 21
23,34 18,53 72,77
MunueBble BellecTBa
b X Yy
1,08 3,0 15
1,75 4,89 8,44
12,22 9,24 12,56
3,06 7,8 20,45
0.2 0,0 32,6
1,32 0,24 6,68
2,88 0,35 17,74
22,51 25,52 113,47
45,85 44,05 230,29
528,39 512,08 1924,18

OHepreTu-
yeckas
LLleHHOCTb

103,13
201,26

145,2

34,8
95

579,39
OHepreTu-
yeckas
LLleHHOCTb

91,32

84,75

183,5

137,15

1328

34,8
85,63
749,95
1329,34

13280,7

ButamMuHbl, Mr

Bi A
0,02 10
0,08 21,01
0,09 0,01
0,04

ButamMuHbl, Mr

B! A
0,028 0,84
0,08 23
0,14 25,5

0,54

10

4,51

18,46

0,12

18.14

MwuHepanbHble BewecTsa, mMr

Ca

19.5
26,81

63,65

P Mg
71,5 10
111,92 24,81
50 10,5
28 42

Fe

0,9
2,01

0,24

0,02

MwuHepanbHble BewecTsa, mMr

Ca

29,57

43,33

35

36,98

18

7,47

P Mg
0,28 16,54
47,63 22,25
133,1 25,7
86,6 27,75
4,29
26,08 4,97
4

Fe

1,12

0,8

1,2

1,01

0,6

0,38



